COMPATIBLE WITH
IP RECORDING
RANGE
KEY FEATURESCVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-Z
The CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-Z model is an IP camera that has been designed to
deliver the highest image quality for demanding external environments.
This weather-resistant external turret features a 2.8-8mm motorised lens, smart
infrared LEDs with 30m illumination range, and provides crisp 5 mega-pixel

Gross Weight ≈850g
Certification Certifications CE/RoHS
ORDER CODE
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-Z Concept Pro 5MP IP Motorised
Turret Camera
OTHER PRODUCTS IN THE RANGE
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M/2.8 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (2.8mm)
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (2.8mm, Black)
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M/4 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (4mm)
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-G/4 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (4mm, Black)
CVP9316DLCS-IP5M/2.8 Concept Pro 5MP IP ColourSmart
Fixed Turret Camera
CVP9316DLCS-IP5M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 5MP IP ColourSmart
Fixed Turret Camera
 CVP9316DLIREL-IP8M/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera
CVP9316DLIREL-IP8M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP Fixed Turret
Camera (Black)
CVP9316DLCS-IP8M/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP IP ColourSmart
Fixed Turret Camera
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
•	 CP-BASE-1-V2
•	 CP-BASE-1-V2-G
•	 CP-WM-1-V2
•	 CP-WM-1-V2-G
•	 CP-PM-1-V2
•	 CP-PM-1-V2-G
•	 CP-PLM-V2
•	 CP-CM-V2
•	 CAT6-305 305m
Concept Pro Small Junction Box
Concept Pro Small Junction Box - Black Grey
Concept Pro Small Wall Mount
Concept Pro Small Wall Mount - Black Grey
Concept Pro Small Pendant Mount
Concept Pro Small Pendant Mount - Black Grey
Concept Pro Pole Mount
Concept Pro Corner Mount
CAT6 Cable (Green)
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-Z
Concept Pro 5MP IP Motorised Turret Camera
CVP9316DLCS-IP8M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP IP ColourSmart
Fixed Turret Camera (Black)
ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS
CP-BASE-1-V2
CP-BASE-1-V2-G